
Tomball High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:36 PM  1/12/2019  Page 1

Tomball New Year Classic Invite - 1/12/2019

Results - Session1
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUVA-ST1 1:54.18

Schaufelberger, Cammi York, Julia

Roberto, Julia Birlin, Julianna

33.09 28.64 24.7427.71

BAUVA-ST2 1:54.83

Wong, Avery Schaufelberger, Tailyn

Nguyen, Tam-My Srncik, Sydney

30.04 31.12 25.8827.79

ACPHS-ST3 1:57.16

Leavitt, Addison B 17 Gamez, Bella M 14

Digby, Kelly G 15 Mocniak, Maddy L 15

29.26 34.00 26.1327.77

AHOCW4 1:58.03

Redwine, Lily Strautman, Erin 18

Ernest, Ashton Nunley, Brooke

30.27 33.88 25.6328.25

CAUVA-ST5 1:59.16

Sanders, Abbey Lelinski, Danielle

Petersen, Isabelle Coleman, Carly

30.23 32.87 27.2328.83

ATOMM-GU6 2:01.05

Sawyer, Hannah M 17 Gidaszweski, Leonie 16

Mims, CiCi M 15 Pham, Kaley V 14

33.57 32.95 26.3928.14

ACPVR-ST7 2:02.27

Zapalac, Camille R 18 Lee, Mia J 16

Wismar, Catherine A 17 Dilloway, Molly E 17

32.58 34.06 27.2928.34

AVICW8 2:03.35

Pratka, Emma 16 Shepherd, Vivian

Shepherd, Gwen Cervantes, Cristina 16

33.32 33.08 27.4129.54

DAUVA-ST9 2:04.84

Cohn, Morgan Grossman, Alexis

Denison, Natalie Summers, Kelly

33.96 36.10 26.4528.33

ASGLPA10 2:05.44

Goolsby, Courtney 14 Alexander, Adrienne C 16

Rohan, Micah J 15 Richards, Amber J 15

32.98 36.25 27.4828.73

ASFC11 2:06.34

Lackner, Anna Lacson, Lauren

Natoli, Mia Dinh, Emma

41.11 27.36 26.5331.34

ATOMB-HS12 2:08.49

Sells, Missy L 18 Wise, Shayna M 16

Wharton, Angela N 17 Hartman, Jole E 15

31.89 34.50 30.0632.04

EAUVA-ST13 2:08.54

Denison, Caroline Gutierrez, Camille

Reddy, Pooja Clements, Sydney

35.94 35.55 27.2029.85

ASJ2314 2:09.32

Gomez, Lilliana 15 Kaiser, Kendall 16

Seeley, Addy 18 Docog, Gabrielle R 14

33.94 36.47 26.5032.41

AWILL15 2:09.35

Brown, Shelby Veronico, Sloane

Eckert, Cori Gomez, Elisa

34.53 36.98 27.3130.53

BCPHS-ST16 2:09.81

Guerrero, Chantal F 16 Dysart, Alyse M 16

Gibson, Maggie E 16 Wilkinson, Kaiya 15

35.74 34.98 28.0531.04

AHOTVS-HS17 2:14.08

Clocher, Philippine 14 Sinclair, Hazel C 17

Menand, Mahault S 15 Connolly, Kiera L 17

32.56 36.63 29.3635.53

BTOMM-GU18 2:14.64

Harden, Ann E 15 Olson, Kyleigh E 15

Villanueva, Zoey M 17 Bunker, Katie D 15

37.94 12.58 21.531:02.59

BCPVR-ST19 2:18.69

Engert, Marissa E 16 Proden, Michelle 17

Fealy, Valyn O 15 Pelache, Sophia A 15

33.77 39.35 31.2334.34

AHOCR20 2:19.12

Crowell, Madison 15 Dingwall, Ellie 18

Araujo, Carla 17 Nguyen, Natalie 14

35.71 36.71 29.6737.03

BSGLPA21 2:21.69

San Antonio, Meg S 16 Demmi, Brianna 14

Pena, Gabby I 16 Shrader, Chloe 2

35.56 43.05 31.4631.62

AHOCP-ST22 2:22.80

Marshall, Ashlynn 14 Nguyen, Julie 16

Martinez, Esmeralda 16 Martinez, Juliana 16

37.04 41.28 29.7034.78

BSJ2323 2:23.60

Kinane, Madelyn J 14 Marsh, Adley G 17

Goethals, Jenna S 17 Hergenrader, Catie L 14

36.85 40.71 31.5634.48

BSAA-ST24 2:27.13

Courtines, Annalise S 14 Skokan, Abi E 17

Szewc, Victoria M 17 Vasquez, Mia A 18

38.31 41.31 31.6735.84

AHHS25 2:33.18

Henke, Katherine E 16 Beebe, Beulah M 15

Olivarez, Leslie 18 Nieto, Crusita E 17

41.12 46.02 30.5335.51

BSFC26 2:35.16

Mora-Benitez, Sara Hoskins, Mallory

Okruhlik, Emma Padilla, Paulina

41.34 44.94 31.3437.54

AHCC-GU27 2:38.26

Moreira, Danielle 18 Mitton, Libby K 15

Whitmarsh, Lauren E 14 Mitton, Molly G 18

31.2437.18

AVIDO28 2:46.20

Simmons, Emily 15 Hutson, Emma 16

Short, Shelby 15 Fawcett, Mia 16

50.01 46.15 31.5038.54

AVICE--- DQ

De Sousa, Maria Neubauer, Emily 15

Garza, Arianna 14 Sanchez, Janesca

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUVA-ST1 1:43.86

Yung, Julian Wong, Brandon

Lee, Hunter Meyer, Clayton

27.39 28.10 24.2124.16

ACPVR-ST2 1:44.89

Flynn, Bryce T 16 Chen, Ethan M 17

Hoang, Alex G 16 Brissenden, Ethan R 14

26.39 30.22 23.2125.07

BAUVA-ST3 1:47.58

Sabuda, Kyle Pereira, Sergio

Jones, Connor Orris, Gavin

28.01 29.44 25.0125.12

ASAA-ST4 1:48.37

Field, Hunter A 15 Stiles IV, Ben B 18

Chappell, Chase R 16 Rosas, Jake A 18

28.32 28.10 24.9227.03

AHOCW5 1:48.60

Borak, Bryce McWhorter, Alexander

Davis, Stone Drury, Walker

27.75 32.64 23.6224.59

AHOCR6 1:49.28

Corpuz, Anthony 14 Gerow, Jacob 16

Gonzalez, Alejandro 18 Leger, Benny 15

30.83 28.35 23.0627.04

ASJ237 1:49.37

Podolak, Korbin 17 Tate, Adam M 16

Polzer, Paul M 17 Echevarria, Chris 16

28.87 31.06 23.3326.11

AHOCP-ST8 1:50.11

Mora, Alejandro 16 Garza, Isaac 16

Perez, Jonathan 16 Tovar, John 15

26.60 32.07 24.5526.89

ACPHS-ST9 1:51.29

Sullivan, Dylan J 15 Luttrell, Isaac A 15

Ballon, Liam Ivanov, Vladimir

31.84 29.98 23.0326.44

ATOMB-HS10 1:51.42

Staten, Jamil C 15 Johnson, Logan G 16

Connard, Carson B 16 Cox, Tanner L 16

28.28 32.53 24.4326.18

BCPVR-ST11 1:52.52

Nguyen, Darren N 16 Allen, Keegan C 15

Nassar, Salem R 16 Zapalac, Cameron S 16

30.22 31.22 23.7127.37

BCPHS-ST12 1:54.13

Salazar Lopez, Diego E 14 Copley, Kasey W

Gray, Garrett Hagler, Zane

30.67 30.61 25.2027.65

AHOTVS-HS13 1:54.65

Abouelazm, Omar H 16 Tang, Michael J 18

Nguyen, Tom D 17 Moynet, Martin N 16

32.72 30.64 24.7926.50

AVICW14 1:54.72

Crocker, Jackson 14 Monney, Ethan 16

Nunley, Ross Migura, Tyler

29.74 30.00 27.2227.76
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ATOMM-GU15 1:56.31

Sztary, Derek M 16 Gilbert, Trevor J 18

Olson, Noah C 17 Torres, Michael A 16

29.82 30.92 26.9828.59

CCPHS-ST16 2:00.17

Ortega, Diego R 15 Roach, Tristan A 15

Blount, Kyle J 15 Hagler, Leif

33.95 30.82 28.0327.37

BSJ2317 2:00.52

DesJardins, Jack R 16 Steen, Harrison 16

McClendon, Connor C 16 Downie, Marcus M 16

30.03 33.61 26.8130.07

BSAA-ST18 2:01.70

Warren, Jack W 15 Estrada, Ethaniel A 15

Flynn, Sean C 16 Stanley, Jake E 16

30.35 34.85 25.3031.20

ASFC19 2:02.57

Spartz, Kevin Guion, Matthew

Pye, Andrew Okruhlik, John

29.85 35.67 27.5629.49

CCPVR-ST20 2:02.74

Browder, Austin L 15 Chalasani, Pranay 14

Silva, Connor M 14 Zapalac, Ethan W 16

35.79 30.66 26.7229.57

ASGLPA21 2:02.97

Holzer, Lance 16 Fick, Rex 16

Goolsby, Garrett S 15 Alexander, Case 16

32.87 33.36 31.3625.38

DCPHS-ST22 2:04.49

Moyer, Jacob M 13 Alsobrook, Evan R 14

Ford, Zach S 16 Lin, Micah C 14

39.02 28.44 28.6728.36

AWILL23 2:06.41

Clark, Zach Bowling, Oliver

Harper, Evan Davis, Coleman

31.05 33.43 31.0730.86

BHOCP-ST24 2:06.85

Misztal, David 16 Tesfamariam, Yohannes 16

Regino, Giovanny 16 Volschenk, Liam 16

33.74 36.35 26.5030.26

AVICE25 2:11.07

Posey, Caden Hu, Roger 15

Peart, Kasey 16 Morales, Carlos

36.23 37.07 28.4629.31

AVIDO26 2:14.69

Droptini, Blaise B 15 Burns, George 17

Skipper, Westley 16 Lawrence, Blake 18

38.46 36.49 25.9333.81

DCPVR-ST27 2:21.21

Roa, Ankush A 14 Rajeev, Akash B 14

Ek, Connor B 15 Maillart, Chester J 15

29.5827.43

AHCC-GU28 2:28.57

Newell, Connor W 17 Witschonke, Preston C 15

Tate, Collin W 17 Kovacs, Konnor J 16

37.02 33.23 42.0336.29

CAUVA-ST--- DQ

Britva, Tomer Devaney, Patrick

Olsen, Karsten Hill, Zane

29.50 32.64 24.8427.43

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STNguyen, Tam-My1 2:01.66

28.33 30.98 30.4731.88

AUVA-STMcAfee, Kayla2 2:03.79

28.25 31.48 32.0831.98

CPHS-ST 16Dysart, Alyse M3 2:09.10

29.19 32.46 33.7033.75

WILLGomez, Elisa4 2:13.47

30.44 34.17 33.4735.39

HOCWVossler, Emily5 2:14.21

30.76 34.08 34.8634.51

CPHS-ST 15Truman, Abby G6 2:16.27

31.75 34.62 33.9335.97

VICWShepherd, Vivian7 2:16.53

29.77 33.69 37.1535.92

CPHS-ST 16Gibson, Maggie E8 2:16.66

30.97 35.01 34.7135.97

TOMM-GU 17Sancho-Spore, Christina R9 2:17.29

31.89 34.79 34.8435.77

HOCW 17Rospierski, Madeline10 2:17.36

30.11 34.61 36.1436.50

TOMB-HS 17Wharton, Angela N11 2:17.84

31.26 34.65 35.9036.03

CPHS-ST 15Wilkinson, Kaiya12 2:17.96

31.28 34.65 36.0435.99

HOCWMorris, Hannah13 2:18.54

32.41 34.59 35.9035.64

SJ23 16Johnson, Blake T14 2:21.87

32.09 36.44 36.3437.00

TOMB-HS 14Hiatt, Rachel L15 2:21.90

32.05 36.00 36.2237.63

TOMM-GU 15Harden, Ann E16 2:23.78

33.23 36.78 36.0937.68

HHS 17Nieto, Crusita E17 2:23.96

33.91 36.68 36.4736.90

SFCNatoli, Mia18 2:24.32

33.32 36.58 36.9237.50

HOCWDresslar, Maya19 2:24.47

31.63 35.52 38.8938.43

TOMM-GU 17Harvard, Olivia F20 2:27.36

32.24 36.66 39.0239.44

SJ23 16McCarthy, Anna B21 2:28.98

32.51 37.96 38.1440.37

SJ23 18Seeley, Addy22 2:29.23

32.15 36.28 41.0739.73

CPHS-ST 15Poulsen, Ashley R23 2:29.41

33.71 36.78 39.4939.43

HOCWBalli, Abigail24 2:29.80

33.34 37.81 38.7739.88

CPVR-ST 16Engert, Marissa E25 2:29.94

32.40 36.30 41.6639.58

HOCR 14Nguyen, Natalie26 2:31.15

33.34 37.50 39.3540.96

VICW 16Groll, Autumn27 2:31.38

33.49 38.35 40.3239.22

TOMM-GU 16Gleadell, Sophie M28 2:32.22

32.99 38.53 39.9840.72

WILLBrown, Shelby29 2:34.35

34.39 37.98 41.6640.32

TOMB-HS 16Nations, Delaney F30 2:41.06

35.06 40.34 43.3442.32

VIDO 16Hutson, Emma31 2:42.40

39.28 41.76 40.3441.02

HOCR 15Castillo, Gabrielle32 2:42.61

34.45 40.11 44.3443.71

VICEDe Sousa, Maria33 2:47.12

39.26 43.37 40.8143.68

SJ23 15Cardenas, Isabela34 2:47.24

36.49 42.26 44.3444.15

SGLPA 14Demmi, Brianna35 2:56.06

39.12 46.57 42.4047.97

CPVR-ST 14Eastman, Brooke S36 3:00.29

37.61 44.29 49.2849.11

VIDO 15Simmons, Emily37 3:07.79

41.94 45.30

VICWMejia, Alyson38 3:08.49

40.56 49.72 45.2452.97

WILLMcLaughlin, Aislynn39 3:08.69

37.96 49.12 49.6751.94

SPDE-GUMunoz, Karla40 3:17.12

43.45 49.32 52.2652.09

SPDE-GUVelasquez, Brenda41 3:26.13

45.57 51.04 54.1255.40

HOCP-ST 15Herrera, Katheryn--- DQ

36.26 40.29 41.9642.98

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STHammer, Kevin1 1:45.52

23.96 26.61 27.2627.69

AUVA-ST 14McArthur, Jared2 1:49.05

24.67 27.38 28.4228.58

AUVA-STJones, Connor3 1:55.41

26.09 28.73 30.3730.22

HOCWPfluger, Atlan4 1:58.72

26.82 30.08 31.2930.53

AUVA-STGutierrez, Luke5 2:00.81

27.25 30.40 31.4731.69

HOTVS-HS 14Chin, Thomas Z6 2:01.15

25.68 29.97 33.0732.43

SAA-ST 18Rosas, Jake A7 2:01.22

26.26 29.85 32.4232.69

HOCP-ST 16Perez, Jonathan8 2:01.23

28.36 30.85 30.3831.64

HOCWBartek, Brett9 2:01.88

27.28 30.68 31.8032.12

VICWNunley, Ross10 2:02.89

27.03 31.31 31.5533.00
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SJ23 16DesJardins, Jack R11 2:03.32

27.40 30.61 32.3632.95

AUVA-STOrris, Gavin*12 2:03.95

27.98 31.43 31.9332.61

CPHS-ST 17Cookson, Sean B*12 2:03.95

26.68 31.64 32.3033.33

SJ23 16Tate, Adam M14 2:06.50

28.23 32.71 32.2233.34

HOCWHays, Zach15 2:07.46

27.45 31.45 34.1634.40

AUVA-STFrey, Avery16 2:08.03

27.77 31.45 34.2834.53

CPVR-ST 16Strempel, Calvin B17 2:08.26

29.53 32.59 32.9733.17

HOCR 18Gonzalez, Alejandro18 2:08.79

27.96 31.80 34.4234.61

CPHS-ST 14Salazar Lopez, Diego E19 2:09.79

28.51 31.75 35.0734.46

TOMB-HS 16Muckler, Zachary T20 2:10.80

28.89 32.17 36.0733.67

HOCP-ST 14Lucero, Adrian21 2:10.88

30.55 34.49 31.8034.04

SAA-ST 16Stanley, Jake E22 2:10.99

29.20 33.94 32.8535.00

HOCP-ST 16Regino, Giovanny23 2:11.69

29.80 32.30 34.7934.80

VICW 13Rainey, Branton24 2:12.60

28.75 32.88 34.9336.04

HOCR 16Garcia, Ethan25 2:12.69

29.57 33.07 34.6335.42

TOMB-HS 14Butcher, Benjamin M26 2:13.19

28.71 32.98 35.6535.85

CPVR-ST 14Chalasani, Pranay27 2:14.54

30.01 33.67 35.7335.13

CPVR-ST 18Tomberlin, Sean R28 2:15.22

29.05 33.60 36.3136.26

SGLPA 16Holzer, Lance29 2:17.66

30.87 33.57 36.4936.73

HOCR 16Dingwall, Robert30 2:17.97

29.40 33.32 38.4636.79

TOMB-HS 17Riley, David P31 2:18.44

29.80 35.02 36.4837.14

CPHS-ST 13Moyer, Jacob M32 2:18.51

30.87 34.80 36.3836.46

HOCR 16Donohue, Luke33 2:19.54

30.45 35.73 35.1738.19

CPVR-ST 15Browder, Austin L34 2:20.51

30.16 34.53 38.3737.45

TOMM-GU 16Hoepfl, John T35 2:23.09

30.97 35.04 39.5737.51

VICW 16Aschenbeck, Trey36 2:24.46

30.84 35.57 39.2138.84

TOMB-HS 15Muckler, Michael T37 2:24.67

31.03 35.95 38.2939.40

HOCR 16Rivero, Giovanni38 2:26.68

32.28 36.86 38.0539.49

VICWAlonzo, Samuel39 2:27.25

32.61 37.52 38.6238.50

VICE 18Gonzalez, Isaiah40 2:37.24

34.72 40.29 39.0343.20

VIDO 17Burns, George41 2:40.95

33.58 39.80 42.9544.62

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STRoberto, Julia1 2:18.56

29.87 36.04 31.8540.80

AUVA-STYork, Julia2 2:19.01

29.81 36.36 33.5639.28

AUVA-STSummers, Kelly3 2:22.76

29.80 36.55 35.3141.10

HOCWRedwine, Lily4 2:23.88

31.02 34.87 34.8943.10

AUVA-STLelinski, Danielle5 2:25.39

31.22 38.30 34.1241.75

SGLPA 15Rohan, Micah J6 2:25.57

30.19 38.40 32.8644.12

TOMM-GU 16Gidaszweski, Leonie7 2:31.02

31.50 38.69 37.8542.98

TOMM-GU 14Pate, Callie B8 2:32.19

31.33 37.82 36.2546.79

TOMM-GU 15Olson, Kyleigh E9 2:35.32

33.69 40.67 35.8245.14

LHS 15Weems, Torrie10 2:36.01

33.81 40.57 36.1845.45

HOCWMcKneely, Shelly11 2:36.76

36.07 40.70 35.1644.83

SJ23 15Gomez, Lilliana12 2:36.86

34.75 39.75 35.3147.05

TOMM-GU 15Aguilera-Diaz, Vianey13 2:37.02

33.84 42.01 36.8144.36

HCHSBullock, Merrit14 2:42.90

33.36 41.61 38.0149.92

SJ23 17Marsh, Adley G15 2:46.32

36.77 42.87 38.6148.07

SGLPA 16San Antonio, Meg S16 2:48.02

36.42 43.23 36.9551.42

SJ23 14Kinane, Madelyn J17 2:48.74

37.43 41.47 39.6150.23

HOCWDavis, Isabel18 2:51.85

33.29 42.68 41.3154.57

SAA-ST 17Szewc, Victoria M19 3:05.55

37.64 49.08 42.9755.86

HHS 18Olivarez, Leslie20 3:10.50

40.71 50.61 46.7852.40

VICWShepherd, Gwen--- DQ

32.92 40.41 36.0343.61

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOCR 16Gerow, Jacob1 2:04.48

27.12 32.50 30.1134.75

AUVA-STYung, Julian2 2:05.34

26.29 32.46 29.5037.09

CPHS-ST 13Wu, Thomas Z3 2:08.02

26.62 33.18 30.5537.67

TOMB-HS 15Staten, Jamil C4 2:13.23

28.83 34.47 30.1639.77

CPHS-STBallon, Liam5 2:16.26

27.93 35.17 31.7841.38

HOCWMcWhorter, Alexander6 2:18.29

29.43 36.44 32.5739.85

SJ23 17Podolak, Korbin7 2:19.63

28.88 34.39 33.0643.30

TOMM-GU 17Olson, Noah C8 2:21.18

29.39 39.20 32.7139.88

HOTVS-HS 18Tang, Michael J9 2:22.65

28.69 36.36 35.7141.89

CPHS-STGray, Garrett10 2:23.27

28.96 37.59 33.5343.19

VICW 14Crocker, Jackson11 2:23.92

31.34 36.08 32.6643.84

CPHS-ST 16Ford, Zach S12 2:24.82

29.21 36.51 33.7945.31

SJ23 16Pink, Eric M13 2:24.97

29.04 38.46 33.3944.08

AUVA-STBritva, Tomer14 2:28.27

32.93 36.94 35.0943.31

HOCR 14Corpuz, Anthony15 2:28.34

32.82 36.50 34.8044.22

HOCR 14Nguyen, Corey16 2:28.68

31.95 40.71 34.3541.67

HOTVS-HS 15Feng, Conley17 2:30.36

31.97 38.90 34.7244.77

CPHS-ST 15Ortega, Diego R18 2:31.76

30.72 39.64 34.8046.60

CPHS-ST 14Alsobrook, Evan R19 2:33.24

33.17 40.92 34.9944.16

CPVR-ST 16Zapalac, Ethan W20 2:34.00

33.80 40.07 32.9647.17

HOCWPerez, Trenton21 2:34.86

31.70 40.49 38.1144.56

TOMM-GU 18Martinez, Patrick D22 2:35.92

32.60 40.29 37.5145.52

TOMM-GU 15Aubele, Burke S23 2:37.13

32.69 41.32 36.9446.18

HOCP-ST 16Misztal, David24 2:37.51

31.40 43.25 35.3347.53

WILLBowling, Oliver25 2:38.57

35.65 40.06 37.8944.97

CPVR-ST 14Roa, Ankush A26 2:39.44

33.67 40.88 36.4248.47

TOMB-HS 16Johnson, Logan G27 2:40.31

32.14 41.38 38.0248.77

VICE 16Peart, Kasey28 2:42.49

31.70 39.34 42.3949.06

SAA-ST 15Estrada, Ethaniel A29 2:46.58

34.14 42.36 41.5448.54

HOCP-ST 16Tesfamariam, Yohannes30 2:50.55

35.71 46.81 38.7249.31

HOCP-ST 17Sosa, Alexis31 3:00.69

36.41 52.46 40.5351.29
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TOMB-HS 17Jilg, Zach A--- DQ

31.12 38.98 36.7045.13

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOCWNunley, Brooke1 25.82

AUVA-STSchaufelberger, Tailyn2 25.90

CPHS-ST 16Zapata, Bella E3 26.24

AUVA-STRoberto, Julia4 26.25

CPHS-ST 17Leavitt, Addison B5 26.30

HOCWErnest, Ashton6 26.31

TOMM-GU 14Pham, Kaley V7 26.57

HCHSKrummel, Hadley*8 26.73

CPHS-ST 15Mocniak, Maddy L*8 26.73

AUVA-STDenison, Caroline10 26.78

AUVA-STSrncik, Sydney11 26.87

HOCW 17Smith, Riley12 27.04

CPVR-ST 17Wismar, Catherine A13 27.24

CPVR-ST 16Brissenden, Lexie C14 27.30

WILLVeronico, Sloane15 27.38

TOMM-GU 14Mortensen, Riley16 27.48

AUVA-STSanders, Abbey17 27.56

AUVA-STClements, Sydney18 27.80

CPVR-ST 17Dilloway, Molly E*19 27.83

WILLEckert, Cori*19 27.83

VICW 16Cervantes, Cristina21 27.86

HOTVS-HS 17Sinclair, Hazel C22 28.48

TOMB-HS 18Sells, Missy L23 28.82

SGLPA 16Pena, Gabby I24 28.91

HOTVS-HS 14Clocher, Philippine25 28.97

TOMB-HS 15Halstead, Reagan N26 29.17

SAA-ST 17Cornejo, Bethany G27 29.18

CPVR-ST 18Zapalac, Camille R28 29.29

TOMM-GU 15Bunker, Katie D29 29.34

CPVR-ST 15Fealy, Valyn O30 29.41

WILLKonen, Maci31 29.45

HOTVS-HS 15Rao, Ananya32 29.55

TOMB-HS 15Muckler, Lexie S33 29.59

TOMM-GU 17Cruz, Kaitlyn A34 29.68

TOMB-HS 15Ortiz, Rebeca35 29.71

AUVA-STGutierrez, Camille36 29.76

SAA-ST 17Adams, Brooke A37 29.86

CPVR-ST 14Wong, Kyla D38 30.07

TOMB-HS 15Abbott, Katie*39 30.14

SAA-ST 16Montgomery, Devin R*39 30.14

TOMM-GU 15Collier, Morgan P41 30.17

CPVR-ST 17Proden, Michelle42 30.26

SJ23 16McCarthy, Anna B43 30.35

HOCR 15Crowell, Madison44 30.54

TOMB-HS 15Hartman, Jole E45 30.78

WILLHartley, Taylor46 30.83

HOCR 15Sheffield, May47 30.92

HOCP-ST 16Martinez, Juliana48 30.98

HOTVS-HSLowe, Isabella49 31.24

HOCR 17Araujo, Carla50 31.29

HCC-GU 18Mitton, Molly G51 31.36

SAA-ST 16Tran, Monique K52 31.41

CPHS-STMartinez, Chloe53 31.48

TOMB-HS 16Harmon, Ryleigh J54 31.59

SAA-ST 18Vasquez, Mia A55 31.73

VIDO 16Fawcett, Mia56 31.78

HCHSVierra, Maggie57 31.79

SFCPadilla, Paulina58 31.82

HHS 16Henke, Katherine E59 31.93

HOTVS-HS 15Marty, Jillian P60 32.00

WILLDaniel, Kaylee61 32.05

HOCR 14Xu, Xena62 32.11

SJ23 14Hergenrader, Catie L63 32.15

VIDO 15Short, Shelby64 32.26

SAA-ST 17Skokan, Abi E65 32.27

SFCMora-Benitez, Sara66 32.35

HCC-GU 14Whitmarsh, Lauren E67 32.43

SFCOkruhlik, Emma68 32.55

HOCP-ST 15Herrera, Katheryn69 32.76

HHS 15Meadows, Rachel L70 32.89

WILLMcClatchy, Lauren71 32.93

HCC-GU 14Whitmarsh, Camryn P72 32.96

SFC 18Vassilakis, Mia73 32.98

SAA-ST 14Courtines, Annalise S74 33.12

WILLSebastian, Collyn75 33.17

WILLNemetz, Taylor76 33.19

CPVR-ST 15Pelache, Sophia A77 33.30

SJ23 15Fraga, Mia M78 33.40

VICESanchez, Janesca79 34.22

WILLSmith, Emily80 34.36

CPHS-STOrelas, Grace81 34.38

VICWMejia, Alyson82 34.45

HCC-GU 18Moreira, Danielle83 34.79

WILLSilva, Naesha84 34.96

VICW 17Lowery, Zoie85 35.01

HOTVS-HS 14Hamada, Melissa Y86 35.04

LHS 14Brown, Mikenna87 35.70

SPDE-GUJohnson, Bethany88 35.71

HOCR 15Larios, Leslie89 35.84

SFCVallejo, Izabella90 36.45

HCC-GU 15Mitton, Libby K91 36.61

HHS 16Landrum, Cassidy G92 37.11

HOTVS-HS 16Melanson, Sara M93 37.21

NCS 16Tang, Debbie94 37.26

VICE 14Garza, Arianna95 37.39

VIDO 15Evans, Lora Lee96 37.74

SFCGarza, Jaclyn97 37.88

SGLPA 15Newman, Lauren98 37.99

SPDE-GUMunoz, Karla99 38.05

WILLTaton, Gweneth100 38.37

SGLPA 16Rabb, Laura B101 38.60

LHSDavis, Kenady102 38.97

SFCFlynn, Veronica103 40.52

NCS 18Li, Esther104 45.19

SFCJustado, Avery105 45.76

SFCMcKeig, Natalie106 47.46

NCS 16Sykes, Marie107 47.47

HHSGonzalez, Tania108 51.83

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPHS-ST 16Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A1 21.86

HOCP-ST 16Mora, Alejandro2 22.27

CPVR-ST 16Flynn, Bryce T3 23.04

AUVA-ST 14McArthur, Jared4 23.07

SAA-ST 18Stiles IV, Ben B5 23.31

SJ23 17Polzer, Paul M6 23.45

TOMM-GU 18Gilbert, Trevor J7 23.52

CPVR-ST 16Hoang, Alex G8 23.54

CPHS-ST 16Sullivan, Colby W9 23.66

AUVA-STPereira, Sergio10 23.68

SJ23 16Echevarria, Chris11 23.74

HOCR 15Leger, Benny12 23.77

CPVR-ST 18Cardwell, Seth M13 23.80

HOCWBorak, Bryce14 23.85

CPHS-STIvanov, Vladimir15 23.86

CPVR-ST 14Brissenden, Ethan R16 23.87

AUVA-STOsorio, Andrew17 23.90

HOTVS-HS 14Chin, Thomas Z18 23.96

HOCWDrury, Walker19 23.98

SGLPA 15Goolsby, Garrett S20 24.05

AUVA-STWong, Brandon21 24.11

SAA-ST 15Field, Hunter A22 24.13

HOCP-ST 15Tovar, John23 24.22

TOMB-HS 16Cox, Tanner L24 24.25

AUVA-STHill, Zane25 24.39

VICWNunley, Ross26 24.52

TOMB-HS 15Hansen, Hayden P27 24.54

CPVR-ST 16Zapalac, Cameron S28 24.68

HOCR 18Nguyen, Kyle29 24.85

CPHS-STHagler, Zane30 24.88

AUVA-STMeyer, Clayton31 24.91

CPVR-ST 16Carlson, Walker H32 24.99

TOMM-GU 17Hartman, Cody A33 25.04

HOCWMercado, Fernando34 25.06

HOTVS-HS 16Moynet, Martin N35 25.27

SAA-ST 17Gonzalez, Alex G36 25.63

TOMM-GU 16Colunga, Jacob A37 25.66

WILLClark, Zach38 25.70

HCHSAbbott, AJ39 25.73

HOCWShiftlett, Jacob40 25.79

SAA-ST 16Flynn, Sean C41 25.87

HOTVS-HS 16Abouelazm, Omar H42 25.88

SAA-ST 15Warren, Jack W43 25.89

HCHSFerruzzo, Hunter44 25.94

AUVA-STOrris, Gavin45 25.98

CPHS-ST 15Powers, John T46 26.02

SAA-ST 16Stanley, Jake E47 26.08

CPVR-ST 16Nguyen, Darren N48 26.14

SFCPye, Andrew49 26.21

CPVR-ST 16Nassar, Salem R50 26.40

HOCP-ST 16Volschenk, Liam51 26.63

VIDO 18Lawrence, Blake52 26.65

SAA-ST 17McLain, Forrest C53 26.83

AUVA-STDevaney, Patrick54 26.87

SPDE-GUMack, Timothy55 27.06
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SAA-ST 16Chappell, Chase R56 27.31

CPVR-ST 15Berglund, Weston A57 27.39

CPVR-ST 15La Spina, Landon A*58 27.41

SAA-ST 17Pina, Jeremy A*58 27.41

HCC-GU 17Tate, Collin W*60 27.44

HOTVS-HS 16Leutscher, Raditya*60 27.44

HOCP-ST 16Acosta, Emiliano62 27.53

VICEMorales, Carlos63 27.61

SGLPA 16Holzer, Lance64 27.72

HHS 16Hambright, Gabe T65 27.94

SFCOkruhlik, John66 28.07

SJ23 16Downie, Marcus M67 28.11

NCS 14Canovas, Paul68 28.16

HOTVS-HS 15Ripari, Mateus69 28.38

SGLPA 16Alexander, Case70 28.50

HOCR 16Salazar, Joshua71 28.64

HHSMahlen, Cade72 28.84

VIDO 16Skipper, Westley73 28.88

CPHS-STHagler, Leif74 28.89

NCS 16Littlejohn, Dante75 29.00

HHS 16Newman, Taylor A76 29.14

SFCJones, Bryce*77 29.30

WILLHarper, Evan*77 29.30

CPVR-ST 15Ek, Connor B79 30.01

HCC-GU 15Witschonke, Preston C80 30.19

SFCMcKeig, Benjamin81 30.31

CPHS-ST 14Lin, Micah C82 30.36

SAA-ST 15Richter, Fabian J83 30.59

SJ23 14Podolak, Gray A84 31.15

HCC-GU 17Newell, Connor W85 31.34

HOTVS-HS 14Funk-Sheppard, Jay A86 33.07

VICEPosey, Caden87 33.19

HOTVS-HS 15Zapata Perez, Victor88 33.52

WILLMunguia, Blaine89 33.89

SPDE-GUFranks, Jakel90 34.63

CPVR-ST 14Rosenbeck, Cayden C91 35.66

LHS 14Gray, Dalton92 35.80

HOTVS-HS 15Berard, Matteo L93 36.24

HCC-GU 16Kovacs, Konnor J94 43.50

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPHS-ST 16Zapata, Bella E1 1:02.11

28.82 33.29

HOCWErnest, Ashton2 1:02.18

29.41 32.77

AUVA-STDenison, Natalie3 1:02.86

29.26 33.60

HOCW 17Smith, Riley4 1:03.63

29.92 33.71

AUVA-STSchaufelberger, Cammi5 1:03.79

29.69 34.10

CPHS-ST 15Digby, Kelly G6 1:04.68

29.95 34.73

CPVR-ST 17Wismar, Catherine A7 1:05.00

29.94 35.06

AUVA-STColeman, Carly8 1:05.51

30.17 35.34

SFCLacson, Lauren9 1:05.52

30.62 34.90

SGLPA 16Alexander, Adrienne C10 1:05.70

30.46 35.24

AUVA-STReddy, Pooja11 1:05.71

30.62 35.09

TOMM-GU 15Mims, CiCi M12 1:05.92

29.56 36.36

CPHS-ST 16Gibson, Maggie E13 1:05.94

30.81 35.13

AUVA-STPetersen, Isabelle14 1:06.13

31.00 35.13

SGLPA 15Richards, Amber J15 1:08.29

31.79 36.50

SJ23 14Docog, Gabrielle R16 1:10.95

32.01 38.94

AUVA-STGutierrez, Camille17 1:11.11

32.52 38.59

TOMM-GU 17Sawyer, Hannah M18 1:12.32

32.66 39.66

WILLEckert, Cori19 1:13.70

34.46 39.24

SJ23 18Seeley, Addy20 1:13.73

32.46 41.27

HCHSBullock, Merrit21 1:15.03

34.85 40.18

SFCNatoli, Mia22 1:15.13

34.04 41.09

VICWShepherd, Gwen23 1:15.23

34.24 40.99

TOMM-GU 17Villanueva, Zoey M24 1:16.15

34.33 41.82

SJ23 17Goethals, Jenna S25 1:16.68

35.23 41.45

TOMB-HS 15Halstead, Reagan N26 1:17.18

36.08 41.10

CPHS-ST 15Poulsen, Ashley R27 1:17.62

36.47 41.15

WILLKonen, Maci28 1:20.12

36.82 43.30

SJ23 16Kaiser, Kendall29 1:21.59

36.81 44.78

SAA-ST 17Cornejo, Bethany G30 1:23.92

40.26 43.66

SGLPA  2Shrader, Chloe31 1:24.53

37.39 47.14

VIDO 15Short, Shelby32 1:26.62

37.69 48.93

SGLPA 14Demmi, Brianna33 1:27.01

40.36 46.65

HHS 15Meadows, Rachel L34 1:27.06

40.90 46.16

SAA-ST 17Szewc, Victoria M35 1:27.89

38.87 49.02

TOMB-HS 15Frazier, Grace A36 1:37.43

41.40 56.03

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STLee, Hunter1 53.32

24.78 28.54

HOCWDavis, Stone2 57.47

26.54 30.93

AUVA-STJones, Connor3 57.62

26.93 30.69

TOMB-HS 16Connard, Carson B4 58.66

26.89 31.77

SFCSpartz, Kevin5 59.60

29.13 30.47

CPHS-ST 16Gilkey, Cooper J6 1:00.14

27.97 32.17

SAA-ST 18Rosas, Jake A7 1:00.32

27.38 32.94

CPVR-ST 17Chen, Ethan M8 1:00.42

27.83 32.59

CPHS-ST 15Blount, Kyle J9 1:00.57

28.75 31.82

CPHS-STBallon, Liam10 1:00.75

27.94 32.81

AUVA-STOlsen, Karsten11 1:01.19

28.49 32.70

HOTVS-HS 16Abouelazm, Omar H12 1:01.36

27.83 33.53

AUVA-STFrey, Avery13 1:02.83

29.51 33.32

CPHS-STGray, Garrett14 1:02.99

29.20 33.79

HOCWNguyen, Richard15 1:03.80

28.78 35.02

HOCW 17Callahan, Steven16 1:05.28

29.12 36.16

SGLPA 16Fick, Rex17 1:05.42

29.13 36.29

CPVR-ST 16Strempel, Calvin B18 1:05.67

29.71 35.96

CPVR-ST 14Silva, Connor M19 1:06.13

30.59 35.54

CPHS-ST 16Ford, Zach S20 1:06.19

30.35 35.84

TOMB-HS 17Riley, David P21 1:07.06

29.19 37.87

CPHS-ST 15Ortega, Diego R22 1:08.15

31.20 36.95

TOMM-GU 16Sztary, Derek M23 1:08.20

29.24 38.96

HOCWMinnich, Michael24 1:08.71

30.78 37.93

TOMM-GU 17Hartman, Cody A25 1:09.57

29.65 39.92

VICWAlonzo, Samuel26 1:09.68

31.80 37.88

HOCP-ST 16Regino, Giovanny27 1:09.92

31.28 38.64
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HOCP-ST 14Lucero, Adrian28 1:09.99

32.14 37.85

HOCR 18Rivero, Gabriel29 1:10.14

32.24 37.90

VICE 16Peart, Kasey30 1:11.26

31.44 39.82

TOMM-GU 16Colunga, Jacob A31 1:11.59

31.35 40.24

HOCR 16Dingwall, Robert32 1:11.99

32.34 39.65

SJ23 16Steen, Harrison33 1:13.23

32.55 40.68

WILLHarper, Evan34 1:14.52

33.01 41.51

CPVR-ST 15Ek, Connor B35 1:26.44

38.83 47.61

VIDO 16Skipper, Westley36 1:26.80

37.20 49.60

SAA-ST 15Richter, Fabian J--- DQ

37.14 48.15

VICW 16Aschenbeck, Trey--- DQ

30.91 42.64

SJ23 14Podolak, Gray A--- DQ

37.45 52.74

SAA-ST 16Chappell, Chase R--- DNF

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STBirlin, Julianna1 53.19

25.62 27.57

AUVA-STOrris, Addie2 55.04

26.29 28.75

AUVA-STNguyen, Tam-My3 55.83

26.85 28.98

CPVR-ST 16Lee, Mia J4 56.72

27.11 29.61

AUVA-STMcAfee, Kayla5 57.12

27.32 29.80

HOCWNunley, Brooke6 57.40

27.36 30.04

SGLPA 15Rohan, Micah J7 57.82

27.19 30.63

SFCLacson, Lauren8 58.32

27.86 30.46

CPHS-ST 17Leavitt, Addison B9 58.37

27.56 30.81

CPHS-ST 15Mocniak, Maddy L10 58.86

27.89 30.97

AUVA-STWong, Avery11 58.90

28.34 30.56

AUVA-STColeman, Carly12 59.05

27.93 31.12

AUVA-STDenison, Natalie13 59.13

28.83 30.30

HOCWVossler, Emily14 59.35

28.91 30.44

TOMM-GU 14Mortensen, Riley15 59.38

28.57 30.81

CPVR-ST 16Brissenden, Lexie C16 59.94

29.33 30.61

SJ23 14Docog, Gabrielle R17 1:00.50

29.14 31.36

HOCWMorton, Lauryn18 1:01.34

28.89 32.45

TOMM-GU 14Pate, Callie B19 1:01.51

29.52 31.99

CPHS-ST 15Wilkinson, Kaiya20 1:01.53

29.66 31.87

AUVA-STPetersen, Isabelle21 1:01.60

28.93 32.67

TOMB-HS 16Wise, Shayna M22 1:02.19

30.58 31.61

HOCW 18Strautman, Erin23 1:03.05

30.70 32.35

AUVA-STCohn, Morgan24 1:03.13

30.21 32.92

SJ23 15Brosch, Kaylee G25 1:03.15

30.22 32.93

TOMM-GU 15Olson, Kyleigh E26 1:03.38

30.34 33.04

LHS 15Weems, Torrie27 1:03.97

30.70 33.27

AUVA-STPiotrowski, Reaghan28 1:04.05

30.76 33.29

VICW 16Pratka, Emma29 1:04.06

30.29 33.77

SJ23 16Johnson, Blake T30 1:04.28

30.32 33.96

HOTVS-HS 15Rao, Ananya31 1:04.45

30.94 33.51

AUVA-STGrossman, Alexis32 1:04.62

30.96 33.66

TOMM-GU 15Harden, Ann E33 1:05.11

31.25 33.86

SGLPA 14Goolsby, Courtney34 1:05.24

31.68 33.56

HOCWThurman, Sadie35 1:05.45

31.09 34.36

SGLPA 16Pena, Gabby I36 1:05.48

31.05 34.43

CPVR-ST 15Fealy, Valyn O37 1:06.19

31.64 34.55

HOCP-ST 16Nguyen, Julie38 1:06.24

31.51 34.73

TOMB-HS 14Hiatt, Rachel L39 1:06.43

32.23 34.20

HOCWSalinas, Isabela40 1:06.51

31.66 34.85

TOMB-HS 15Ortiz, Rebeca41 1:06.63

31.72 34.91

HOTVS-HS 16Harrap, Meridian A42 1:06.72

32.48 34.24

TOMM-GU 16Gleadell, Sophie M43 1:06.76

31.55 35.21

CPVR-ST 14Wong, Kyla D44 1:06.95

31.64 35.31

TOMB-HS 15Muckler, Lexie S45 1:07.48

31.76 35.72

SGLPA 16San Antonio, Meg S46 1:07.60

33.39 34.21

HOCWDavis, Isabel47 1:07.84

31.67 36.17

HOCR 17Araujo, Carla48 1:08.14

33.41 34.73

HOCR 14Nguyen, Natalie49 1:08.21

32.98 35.23

TOMM-GU 17Cruz, Kaitlyn A50 1:08.24

16.14 52.10

HOCR 18Dingwall, Ellie51 1:08.38

32.52 35.86

HOCR 15Sheffield, May52 1:09.19

33.77 35.42

SAA-ST 16Montgomery, Devin R53 1:09.63

33.44 36.19

SAA-ST 18Vasquez, Mia A54 1:10.99

33.01 37.98

VICWMonney, Cumorah55 1:12.14

35.07 37.07

SFCPadilla, Paulina56 1:12.47

35.29 37.18

HOTVS-HS 17Walsh, Caitlin C57 1:12.67

34.09 38.58

WILLDaniel, Kaylee58 1:13.01

36.21 36.80

CPHS-STMartinez, Chloe59 1:13.07

35.22 37.85

VIDO 16Fawcett, Mia60 1:13.08

34.44 38.64

TOMB-HS 15Buttiker, Brenna M61 1:13.28

34.38 38.90

HCC-GU 18Mitton, Molly G62 1:13.64

35.62 38.02

WILLSebastian, Collyn63 1:14.00

35.20 38.80

CPHS-STOrelas, Grace64 1:14.61

37.51 37.10

HHS 18Olivarez, Leslie65 1:15.81

35.69 40.12

SAA-ST 14Courtines, Annalise S66 1:16.63

36.30 40.33

HCC-GU 14Whitmarsh, Lauren E67 1:17.81

37.03 40.78

HCHSVierra, Maggie68 1:17.96

37.02 40.94

SFCOkruhlik, Emma69 1:17.97

36.42 41.55

TOMB-HS 16Harmon, Ryleigh J70 1:18.12

38.30 39.82

SAA-ST 15Delgado, Jayme N71 1:19.20

35.73 43.47

SJ23 15Fraga, Mia M72 1:19.80

38.04 41.76
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SFCHoskins, Mallory73 1:20.08

38.83 41.25

CPVR-ST 14Eastman, Brooke S74 1:20.32

38.13 42.19

HHS 17Escobar, Kathy P75 1:20.75

38.44 42.31

WILLMcLaughlin, Aislynn76 1:21.06

37.38 43.68

VICW 14Bashaw, Katherine77 1:22.02

38.28 43.74

SFCGarza, Jaclyn78 1:22.72

38.55 44.17

VICE 14Garza, Arianna79 1:23.16

39.47 43.69

SGLPA 16Rabb, Laura B80 1:23.32

41.31 42.01

VIDO 15Evans, Lora Lee81 1:23.73

37.87 45.86

HHS 16Landrum, Cassidy G82 1:24.01

38.45 45.56

HOTVS-HS 16Melanson, Sara M83 1:24.61

40.91 43.70

HCC-GU 14Whitmarsh, Camryn P84 1:25.78

VIDO 15Simmons, Emily85 1:25.80

40.29 45.51

SGLPA 15Newman, Lauren86 1:26.74

41.06 45.68

WILLTaton, Gweneth87 1:28.46

41.05 47.41

SPDE-GUJohnson, Bethany88 1:30.79

43.12 47.67

SFCFlynn, Veronica89 1:31.81

42.94 48.87

HHS 16Sievert, Hailie D90 1:33.38

43.17 50.21

NCS 16Tang, Debbie91 1:37.12

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STLee, Hunter1 49.61

24.42 25.19

CPHS-ST 16Sullivan, Colby W2 51.49

24.76 26.73

SAA-ST 18Stiles IV, Ben B3 51.57

24.54 27.03

CPHS-ST 16Gilkey, Cooper J4 51.62

25.05 26.57

AUVA-STPereira, Sergio5 52.25

25.25 27.00

HOCR 15Leger, Benny6 53.33

25.75 27.58

CPHS-STIvanov, Vladimir7 53.36

24.78 28.58

VICW 16Monney, Ethan8 53.69

25.41 28.28

CPVR-ST 15Allen, Keegan C9 54.25

25.87 28.38

SJ23 16Echevarria, Chris10 54.28

26.27 28.01

SJ23 17Polzer, Paul M11 54.35

25.82 28.53

SGLPA 15Goolsby, Garrett S12 54.43

26.06 28.37

HOTVS-HS 18Tang, Michael J13 54.65

25.91 28.74

HOCWDrury, Walker14 54.68

16.55 38.13

HOCWPfluger, Atlan15 54.80

25.80 29.00

AUVA-STSabuda, Kyle16 54.91

25.66 29.25

AUVA-STHill, Zane17 54.95

26.94 28.01

CPVR-ST 18Cardwell, Seth M18 55.38

25.80 29.58

HOTVS-HS 16Moynet, Martin N19 55.54

26.18 29.36

TOMB-HS 16Cox, Tanner L20 55.56

26.19 29.37

CPHS-ST 15Blount, Kyle J21 55.90

26.99 28.91

TOMB-HS 15Hansen, Hayden P22 55.91

26.73 29.18

CPHS-ST 17Cookson, Sean B23 56.30

26.05 30.25

TOMB-HS 15Ford, Jerry D24 56.53

26.53 30.00

HOCWHays, Zach25 56.54

27.07 29.47

HCHSAbbott, AJ26 56.89

27.44 29.45

CPHS-STHagler, Zane27 57.06

27.37 29.69

SAA-ST 16Flynn, Sean C28 57.17

27.94 29.23

SAA-ST 15Warren, Jack W*29 57.25

27.06 30.19

SAA-ST 17Gonzalez, Alex G*29 57.25

27.30 29.95

WILLClark, Zach31 57.80

27.68 30.12

CPHS-ST 15Roach, Tristan A32 58.07

27.55 30.52

CPHS-ST 15Powers, John T33 58.31

HOCR 18Gonzalez, Alejandro34 58.39

28.39 30.00

HOCR 14Corpuz, Anthony35 59.42

SFCPye, Andrew36 59.49

28.79 30.70

HCHSFerruzzo, Hunter37 59.63

29.01 30.62

HOCP-ST 16Volschenk, Liam38 59.70

27.95 31.75

TOMM-GU 16Hoepfl, John T39 59.72

27.93 31.79

CPVR-ST 18Tomberlin, Sean R40 1:00.48

28.21 32.27

HOCP-ST 16Acosta, Emiliano41 1:00.70

29.70 31.00

LHS 14Tohill, Donovan42 1:00.84

29.39 31.45

HOCR 16Rivero, Giovanni43 1:00.94

29.34 31.60

HOCR 18Nguyen, Kyle44 1:01.10

27.63 33.47

HOCR 16Donohue, Luke45 1:01.26

TOMM-GU 17Moore, Matthew E46 1:01.30

28.84 32.46

HOCWPerez, Trenton47 1:01.80

28.76 33.04

VIDO 18Lawrence, Blake48 1:02.01

30.81 31.20

CPVR-ST 15Berglund, Weston A49 1:02.30

29.66 32.64

VICEMorales, Carlos50 1:02.49

29.88 32.61

SAA-ST 17McLain, Forrest C51 1:02.60

28.88 33.72

HHS 16Hambright, Gabe T52 1:03.14

29.20 33.94

CPVR-ST 15La Spina, Landon A53 1:03.63

30.17 33.46

HOTVS-HS 15Bimaputra, Andante N54 1:04.53

30.50 34.03

HHSMahlen, Cade55 1:04.80

29.95 34.85

HOTVS-HS 15Bartels, Cole R56 1:05.19

30.54 34.65

HOTVS-HS 15Ripari, Mateus57 1:05.75

30.61 35.14

SPDE-GUMack, Timothy58 1:06.68

30.88 35.80

CPHS-ST 14Lin, Micah C59 1:06.85

31.68 35.17

CPVR-ST 14Petrinec, Drew R60 1:06.92

30.49 36.43

HOCP-ST 16Esparza, Andre61 1:07.02

32.39 34.63

HCC-GU 17Tate, Collin W62 1:07.54

32.61 34.93

SJ23 14Connor, James63 1:07.92

31.07 36.85

VIDO 15Droptini, Blaise B64 1:08.49

32.87 35.62

VICE 18Gonzalez, Isaiah65 1:08.76

32.24 36.52

CPVR-ST 15Maillart, Chester J66 1:08.93

32.53 36.40

CPVR-ST 14Rajeev, Akash B67 1:09.64

31.91 37.73

VIDO 16Evans, Tanner68 1:10.05
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(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

SFCJones, Bryce69 1:10.34

31.60 38.74

HCC-GU 17Newell, Connor W70 1:12.03

32.74 39.29

HOTVS-HS 16De La Torre, Steven71 1:12.34

31.60 40.74

SJ23 14Barajas, Luis F72 1:17.35

35.54 41.81

VIDO 14Williams, Drew D73 1:18.62

36.93 41.69

SPDE-GUFranks, Jakel74 1:22.87

38.63 44.24

WILLMunguia, Blaine75 1:24.33

39.09 45.24

LHS 14Peavy, Brenham76 1:46.96

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STPiotrowski, Reaghan1 5:53.62

32.41 35.36 35.8135.70

36.27 36.08 36.42 36.18

35.59 33.80

WILLGomez, Elisa2 5:57.39

32.27 36.11 36.5336.41

36.83 36.18 36.60 36.25

36.26 33.95

HOCWMorris, Hannah3 6:05.57

33.50 36.21 36.8936.70

37.47 37.36 37.52 37.49

36.93 35.50

CPHS-ST 15Truman, Abby G4 6:07.82

34.73 36.55 37.5337.76

36.89 37.04 37.25 36.99

37.74 35.34

TOMM-GU 17Sancho-Spore, Christina R5 6:09.78

33.26 36.72 36.9436.78

37.15 37.39 37.99 38.18

38.17 37.20

VICW 16Cervantes, Cristina6 6:12.15

33.55 36.43 37.6337.09

37.76 39.01 38.50 38.15

37.34 36.69

TOMB-HS 17Wharton, Angela N7 6:16.48

33.77 37.30 38.3338.23

38.70 38.68 38.13 38.50

37.97 36.87

CPHS-ST 16Guerrero, Chantal F8 6:17.58

33.69 38.09 38.8638.01

38.76 37.33 39.00 38.76

38.48 36.60

SJ23 17Marsh, Adley G9 6:30.71

34.74 38.40 39.2539.00

39.65 39.88 40.24 40.53

40.07 38.95

SAA-ST 17Kucera, Grace E10 6:33.45

33.16 38.13 40.1739.32

40.11 40.12 41.51 41.29

40.93 38.71

HOTVS-HS 17Connolly, Kiera L11 6:33.73

33.60 38.74 41.1240.16

41.43 40.78 40.38 40.18

39.65 37.69

HHS 17Nieto, Crusita E12 6:36.22

36.11 38.99 40.0940.24

40.05 40.40 40.32 40.75

40.81 38.46

HOCR 15Crowell, Madison13 6:39.06

33.96 39.22 41.1640.66

40.34 41.31 41.66 41.05

41.13 38.57

SFCLackner, Anna14 6:42.30

34.82 39.57 41.8341.30

41.75 42.01 41.33 41.71

40.25 37.73

CPVR-ST 16Engert, Marissa E15 6:54.17

34.28 38.30 42.2040.48

42.67 43.18 43.90 43.98

43.78 41.40

TOMM-GU 17Villanueva, Zoey M16 6:57.65

35.62 40.10 42.6042.14

42.93 42.48 42.87 43.03

43.81 42.07

SFCDinh, Emma17 7:02.75

33.40 39.25 42.0142.14

43.44 43.75 44.26 45.69

44.96 43.85

SGLPA 17Rabb, Holly E18 7:05.15

36.69 1:22.88 43.5142.95

43.82 44.73 44.33 44.55

41.69

VICE 15Neubauer, Emily19 7:14.94

37.94 43.66 45.0144.73

44.44 45.90 46.65 45.10

42.21 39.30

TOMB-HS 16Nations, Delaney F20 7:14.99

35.29 41.51 44.3844.00

44.46 45.01 45.35 46.27

45.52 43.20

SJ23 14Del Rio, Natalia I21 7:27.52

35.87 41.60 46.6745.37

47.26 45.52 47.38 46.50

47.35 44.00

SJ23 15Cardenas, Isabela22 7:33.02

37.59 43.64 46.6945.45

46.80 46.96 47.64 47.48

46.51 44.26

TOMB-HS 15Hartman, Jole E--- DNF

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STHammer, Kevin1 4:53.44

25.64 28.56 30.3929.86

30.20 30.54 29.79 30.51

30.51 27.44

CPHS-STCopley, Kasey W2 4:55.41

26.66 29.04 29.8429.88

30.02 30.04 29.98 30.33

30.27 29.35

CPHS-ST 15Luttrell, Isaac A3 5:11.96

27.46 30.04 31.4431.08

31.57 32.03 32.21 32.45

32.28 31.40

SAA-ST 15Field, Hunter A4 5:21.46

28.40 31.16 32.8232.32

32.57 33.03 33.56 33.16

32.66 31.78

AUVA-STGutierrez, Luke5 5:31.95

29.29 31.73 33.5332.85

33.97 34.37 34.14 34.65

34.47 32.95

HOCWMcWhorter, Alexander6 5:34.60

29.20 32.06 34.2233.46

34.26 34.51 34.89 35.14

34.63 32.23

HOCWBartek, Brett7 5:37.97

29.37 31.65 33.9033.37

35.09 34.99 35.13 35.59

34.96 33.92

VICW 13Rainey, Branton8 5:46.96

29.28 33.95 35.9335.15

36.27 35.80 35.56 36.21

35.53 33.28

HOCR 16Garcia, Ethan9 5:54.14

30.98 35.03 36.0335.94

35.46 36.27 36.84 36.50

36.40 34.69

SJ23 16Pink, Eric M10 5:59.71

29.63 34.50 37.3535.82

37.33 37.00 37.91 37.95

37.11 35.11

TOMB-HS 14Butcher, Benjamin M11 6:01.14

29.70 34.99 37.1636.83

37.02 37.35 37.38 38.16

37.26 35.29

VICWMigura, Tyler12 6:18.30

32.46 36.79 37.5837.16

38.65 39.12 39.12 39.84

39.50 38.08

VICE 15Hu, Roger13 6:27.58

32.57 38.07 39.6839.13

39.87 41.52 41.90 42.11

37.84 34.89
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TOMB-HS 17Jilg, Zach A14 6:33.82

31.29 35.22 38.4036.70

40.02 39.77 42.64 44.21

43.62 41.95

SJ23 16McClendon, Connor C15 6:35.44

31.46 37.15 39.7639.01

40.75 41.63 42.87 43.21

41.17 38.43

TOMB-HS 15Muckler, Michael T16 6:39.55

35.46 38.96 40.6140.53

40.77 42.14 41.01 41.40

41.10 37.57

VICW 14Shepherd, Garrett17 6:42.33

36.06 40.58 41.5240.73

41.37 41.97 42.12 42.42

41.72 33.84

SGLPA 16Alexander, Case18 6:54.71

31.14 38.64 42.2142.15

43.19 44.17 43.41 44.36

44.04 41.40

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUVA-ST1 1:45.71

Srncik, Sydney Roberto, Julia

McAfee, Kayla Orris, Addie

27.32 26.58 24.9826.83

ACPHS-ST2 1:46.68

Zapata, Bella E 16 Gamez, Bella M 14

Gibson, Maggie E 16 Digby, Kelly G 15

26.75 26.23 25.6228.08

AHOCW3 1:47.03

Nunley, Brooke Ernest, Ashton

Vossler, Emily Dresslar, Maya

26.23 26.24 27.8226.74

ATOMM-GU4 1:48.69

Pham, Kaley V 14 Sawyer, Hannah M 17

Mortensen, Riley 14 Mims, CiCi M 15

27.02 27.59 26.9027.18

BAUVA-ST5 1:50.05

Petersen, Isabelle Sanders, Abbey

Wong, Avery Denison, Natalie

28.63 26.69 27.0627.67

ASGLPA6 1:51.23

Rohan, Micah J 15 Pena, Gabby I 16

Richards, Amber J 15 Alexander, Adrienne C 16

26.53 29.14 27.5927.97

AWILL7 1:51.83

Veronico, Sloane Eckert, Cori

Konen, Maci Gomez, Elisa

27.18 29.08 27.6427.93

AVICW8 1:53.60

Cervantes, Cristina 16 Shepherd, Gwen

Pratka, Emma 16 Shepherd, Vivian

28.22 29.28 26.8329.27

ACPVR-ST9 1:53.67

Brissenden, Lexie C 16 Proden, Michelle 17

Zapalac, Camille R 18 Dilloway, Molly E 17

27.63 29.78 27.4728.79

BTOMM-GU10 1:53.99

Aguilera-Diaz, Vianey 15 Bunker, Katie D 15

Gidaszweski, Leonie 16 Pate, Callie B 14

28.82 28.54 28.8827.75

AHOTVS-HS11 1:55.67

Connolly, Kiera L 17 Rao, Ananya 15

Sinclair, Hazel C 17 Clocher, Philippine 14

29.49 29.35 28.3628.47

BTOMB-HS12 1:56.28

Sells, Missy L 18 Muckler, Lexie S 15

Abbott, Katie 15 Ortiz, Rebeca 15

28.65 30.08 28.4929.06

CAUVA-ST13 1:59.26

Cohn, Morgan Piotrowski, Reaghan

Gutierrez, Camille Clements, Sydney

30.01 30.66 28.1130.48

AHOCR14 2:00.21

Araujo, Carla 17 Crowell, Madison 15

Dingwall, Ellie 18 Nguyen, Natalie 14

31.59 30.07 29.1329.42

ASJ2315 2:00.25

Gomez, Lilliana 15 Johnson, Blake T 16

Hergenrader, Catie L 14 Brosch, Kaylee G 15

29.50 29.07 1:01.68

AHOCP-ST16 2:02.22

Nguyen, Julie 16 Martinez, Esmeralda 16

Marshall, Ashlynn 14 Martinez, Juliana 16

29.97 31.39 31.0129.85

ATOMB-HS17 2:03.88

Hiatt, Rachel L 14 Harmon, Ryleigh J 16

Frazier, Grace A 15 Halstead, Reagan N 15

31.16 31.95 29.1031.67

BCPHS-ST18 2:06.18

Truman, Abby G 15 Poulsen, Ashley R 15

Orelas, Grace Martinez, Chloe

30.28 32.58 31.1532.17

ASAA-ST19 2:07.08

Vasquez, Mia A 18 Tran, Monique K 16

Delgado, Jayme N 15 Skokan, Abi E 17

32.02 1:03.24 31.82

BSJ2320 2:08.33

McCarthy, Anna B 16 Kinane, Madelyn J 14

Cardenas, Isabela 15 Del Rio, Natalia I 14

30.69 33.91 31.9431.79

BCPVR-ST21 2:08.49

Fealy, Valyn O 15 Eastman, Brooke S 14

Wong, Kyla D 14 Pelache, Sophia A 15

29.87 37.05 32.3229.25

CWILL22 2:08.68

McClatchy, Lauren Sebastian, Collyn

Hartley, Taylor Nemetz, Taylor

32.17 32.27 32.7731.47

BVICW23 2:09.06

Lowery, Zoie 17 Monney, Cumorah

Mejia, Alyson Groll, Autumn 16

34.47 32.03 24.7037.86

BHOCR24 2:10.76

Castillo, Gabrielle 15 Larios, Leslie 15

Xu, Xena 14 Sheffield, May 15

33.36 34.48 30.3732.55

ASFC25 2:11.11

Okruhlik, Emma Padilla, Paulina

Mora-Benitez, Sara Vassilakis, Mia 18

33.05 33.22 32.2732.57

AHCC-GU26 2:13.77

Whitmarsh, Lauren E 14 Whitmarsh, Camryn P 14

Moreira, Danielle 18 Mitton, Molly G 18

33.70 34.93 53.6511.49

BWILL27 2:15.30

Brown, Shelby Daniel, Kaylee

McLaughlin, Aislynn Smith, Emily

31.88 34.44 33.7535.23

BSGLPA28 2:15.67

Newman, Lauren 15 Shrader, Chloe 2

Demmi, Brianna 14 San Antonio, Meg S 16

39.27 11.66 1:04.0220.72

AVIDO29 2:16.11

Short, Shelby 15 Simmons, Emily 15

Hutson, Emma 16 Fawcett, Mia 16

33.46 37.53 31.5833.54

AVICE30 2:19.76

Neubauer, Emily 15 De Sousa, Maria

Sanchez, Janesca Garza, Arianna 14

34.29 34.33 36.9834.16

BSFC31 2:29.64

Hoskins, Mallory Vallejo, Izabella

Flynn, Veronica Justado, Avery

1:52.34

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUVA-ST1 1:30.74

Lee, Hunter McArthur, Jared 14

Pereira, Sergio Hammer, Kevin

23.23 23.04 21.1823.29

ACPHS-ST2 1:31.40

Ivanov, Vladimir Gilkey, Cooper J 16

Wu, Thomas Z 13 Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A 16

23.32 23.57 21.0723.44

ACPVR-ST3 1:33.94

Hoang, Alex G 16 Brissenden, Ethan R 14

Cardwell, Seth M 18 Flynn, Bryce T 16

23.64 23.23 22.5124.56

AHOCW4 1:35.65

Davis, Stone Borak, Bryce

Drury, Walker Mercado, Fernando

23.22 23.95 24.5523.93

ASAA-ST5 1:36.20

Rosas, Jake A 18 Stanley, Jake E 16

Field, Hunter A 15 Stiles IV, Ben B 18

24.25 25.63 23.1423.18
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AHOTVS-HS6 1:38.17

Moynet, Martin N 16 Abouelazm, Omar H 16

Nguyen, Tom D 17 Tang, Michael J 18

24.81 25.43 24.3823.55

BAUVA-ST7 1:38.34

Wong, Brandon Hill, Zane

Orris, Gavin Osorio, Andrew

24.39 25.01 23.5225.42

ATOMM-GU8 1:38.59

Gilbert, Trevor J 18 Hartman, Cody A 17

Colunga, Jacob A 16 Sztary, Derek M 16

23.49 25.92 23.4625.72

ATOMB-HS9 1:39.00

Cox, Tanner L 16 Hansen, Hayden P 15

Ford, Jerry D 15 Staten, Jamil C 15

24.85 25.27 23.8725.01

AHOCP-ST10 1:40.24

Garza, Isaac 16 Regino, Giovanny 16

Perez, Jonathan 16 Tovar, John 15

24.95 26.56 24.0924.64

BCPHS-ST11 1:41.09

Blount, Kyle J 15 Sullivan, Colby W 16

Ballon, Liam Hagler, Zane

26.55 24.58 24.6125.35

CAUVA-ST12 1:42.70

Gutierrez, Luke Devaney, Patrick

Britva, Tomer Frey, Avery

26.35 25.35 24.8926.11

ASJ2313 1:42.84

Tate, Adam M 16 Pink, Eric M 16

Steen, Harrison 16 DesJardins, Jack R 16

25.34 26.52 25.0025.98

AHOCR14 1:43.03

Dingwall, Robert 16 Nguyen, Corey 14

Donohue, Luke 16 Nguyen, Kyle 18

26.33 25.92 24.1526.63

AVICW15 1:43.29

Rainey, Branton 13 Nunley, Ross

Migura, Tyler Monney, Ethan 16

28.46 24.89 24.1925.75

CCPHS-ST16 1:43.39

Powers, John T 15 Sullivan, Dylan J 15

Ford, Zach S 16 Roach, Tristan A 15

26.10 25.82 25.1326.34

BCPVR-ST17 1:44.99

Strempel, Calvin B 16 Tomberlin, Sean R 18

Nassar, Salem R 16 Carlson, Walker H 16

26.60 27.88 24.5625.95

ASGLPA18 1:45.27

Goolsby, Garrett S 15 Alexander, Case 16

Holzer, Lance 16 Fick, Rex 16

24.78 29.48 23.6127.40

BTOMB-HS19 1:47.22

Jilg, Zach A 17 Butcher, Benjamin M 14

Johnson, Logan G 16 Muckler, Zachary T 16

26.84 27.18 25.6927.51

BTOMM-GU20 1:47.48

Torres, Michael A 16 Hoepfl, John T 16

Aubele, Burke S 15 Martinez, Patrick D 18

27.11 27.54 25.3827.45

BHOCR21 1:48.26

Salazar, Joshua 16 Garcia, Ethan 16

Rivero, Giovanni 16 Corpuz, Anthony 14

28.30 27.58 25.5126.87

DCPHS-ST22 1:48.56

Cookson, Sean B 17 Moyer, Jacob M 13

Alsobrook, Evan R 14 Ortega, Diego R 15

24.45 28.07 27.2728.77

ECPHS-ST23 1:50.50

Lin, Micah C 14 Hagler, Leif

Gray, Garrett Salazar Lopez, Diego E 14

29.74 29.26 25.1226.38

CCPVR-ST24 1:50.55

Browder, Austin L 15 Berglund, Weston A 15

La Spina, Landon A 15 Nguyen, Lleydon D 15

28.67 27.46 20.4733.95

BHOCP-ST25 1:53.18

Misztal, David 16 Tesfamariam, Yohannes 16

Esparza, Andre 16 Volschenk, Liam 16

27.65 29.67 25.8330.03

BSAA-ST26 1:53.36

Chappell, Chase R 16 Gonzalez, Alex G 17

Pina, Jeremy A 17 Richter, Fabian J 15

27.43 26.06 29.4430.43

AWILL27 1:54.91

Clark, Zach Sprayberry, CJ

Bowling, Oliver Davis, Coleman

28.27 32.76 24.7329.15

AVIDO28 1:55.19

Skipper, Westley 16 Droptini, Blaise B 15

Burns, George 17 Lawrence, Blake 18

29.01 29.38 26.6930.11

AVICE29 1:56.81

Morales, Carlos Hu, Roger 15

Gonzalez, Isaiah 18 Peart, Kasey 16

29.90 27.74 27.2831.89

BSJ2330 2:01.64

Downie, Marcus M 16 Connor, James 14

Podolak, Gray A 14 Barajas, Luis F 14

27.40 32.75 29.2232.27

DCPVR-ST31 2:05.37

Maillart, Chester J 15 Rosenbeck, Cayden C 14

Ek, Connor B 15 Petrinec, Drew R 14

31.20 35.55 28.0130.61

AHCC-GU32 2:11.72

Newell, Connor W 17 Kovacs, Konnor J 16

Witschonke, Preston C 15 Tate, Collin W 17

44.64 28.01 28.4930.58

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STBirlin, Julianna1 1:00.20

29.24 30.96

AUVA-STOrris, Addie2 1:03.21

30.97 32.24

CPHS-ST 14Gamez, Bella M3 1:03.64

31.26 32.38

AUVA-STSchaufelberger, Cammi4 1:04.15

31.69 32.46

CPVR-ST 16Lee, Mia J5 1:04.66

31.39 33.27

AUVA-STSanders, Abbey6 1:05.70

31.39 34.31

AUVA-STWong, Avery7 1:05.75

31.92 33.83

HOCWRedwine, Lily8 1:06.84

32.53 34.31

AUVA-STDenison, Caroline9 1:09.77

33.83 35.94

HOTVS-HS 14Clocher, Philippine10 1:10.64

35.07 35.57

AUVA-STCohn, Morgan11 1:10.83

34.08 36.75

VICW 16Pratka, Emma12 1:11.02

34.66 36.36

HOCW 17Rospierski, Madeline13 1:11.17

34.31 36.86

AUVA-STSrncik, Sydney14 1:11.96

34.48 37.48

CPVR-ST 18Zapalac, Camille R15 1:12.18

34.51 37.67

TOMM-GU 17Sawyer, Hannah M16 1:12.30

35.19 37.11

SJ23 15Gomez, Lilliana17 1:12.96

35.88 37.08

AUVA-STReddy, Pooja18 1:13.66

35.14 38.52

SGLPA 15Richards, Amber J19 1:13.67

35.65 38.02

TOMB-HS 18Sells, Missy L20 1:14.43

35.86 38.57

CPVR-ST 17Dilloway, Molly E21 1:15.11

36.90 38.21

HOCWBalli, Abigail22 1:15.18

36.30 38.88

TOMB-HS 15Abbott, Katie23 1:15.58

WILLBrown, Shelby24 1:16.21

36.67 39.54

SFCLackner, Anna25 1:16.88

37.19 39.69

SJ23 14Kinane, Madelyn J26 1:16.91

36.97 39.94

CPHS-ST 16Guerrero, Chantal F27 1:17.73

37.87 39.86

TOMB-HS 15Buttiker, Brenna M28 1:17.94

37.51 40.43

SJ23 14Del Rio, Natalia I29 1:18.61

37.56 41.05

HOTVS-HS 15Marty, Jillian P30 1:19.35

38.04 41.31

TOMB-HS 15Frazier, Grace A31 1:19.61

VICW 16Groll, Autumn32 1:19.77

38.77 41.00
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Results - Session1
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

SAA-ST 17Adams, Brooke A33 1:19.85

37.39 42.46

HOCP-ST 16Martinez, Esmeralda34 1:20.25

38.42 41.83

HOCP-ST 14Marshall, Ashlynn35 1:20.41

38.70 41.71

HOCWSalinas, Isabela36 1:22.50

40.52 41.98

SJ23 17Goethals, Jenna S37 1:24.12

40.46 43.66

HOTVS-HSLowe, Isabella38 1:24.82

39.93 44.89

HOTVS-HS 17Walsh, Caitlin C39 1:26.03

HOCR 15Castillo, Gabrielle40 1:26.28

41.62 44.66

WILLMcClatchy, Lauren41 1:26.33

40.90 45.43

VICW 14Bashaw, Katherine42 1:26.98

41.72 45.26

VICESanchez, Janesca43 1:27.05

40.25 46.80

HHS 16Henke, Katherine E44 1:27.46

41.49 45.97

VICEDe Sousa, Maria45 1:29.15

43.54 45.61

HOTVS-HS 14Hamada, Melissa Y46 1:29.69

43.64 46.05

SGLPA  2Shrader, Chloe47 1:30.05

43.54 46.51

WILLSmith, Emily48 1:33.33

45.81 47.52

CPVR-ST 15Pelache, Sophia A49 1:33.72

43.93 49.79

HHS 17Escobar, Kathy P50 1:37.59

45.71 51.88

LHSDavis, Kenady51 1:44.71

49.71 55.00

SFCMcKeig, Natalie52 1:59.48

52.93 1:06.55

NCS 16Sykes, Marie53 2:01.31

HHS 16Sievert, Hailie D54 2:04.03

56.64 1:07.39

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPHS-ST 16Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A1 53.43

25.88 27.55

HOCP-ST 16Mora, Alejandro2 56.48

27.31 29.17

AUVA-STOsorio, Andrew3 58.54

28.18 30.36

CPVR-ST 14Brissenden, Ethan R4 59.69

29.39 30.30

CPVR-ST 16Hoang, Alex G5 59.76

28.77 30.99

HOCWBorak, Bryce6 1:01.33

SJ23 17Podolak, Korbin7 1:01.75

30.81 30.94

AUVA-STOlsen, Karsten8 1:02.14

29.84 32.30

AUVA-STSabuda, Kyle9 1:02.57

29.62 32.95

CPVR-ST 17Chen, Ethan M10 1:03.44

30.37 33.07

SJ23 16DesJardins, Jack R11 1:03.47

31.09 32.38

CPVR-ST 16Nguyen, Darren N12 1:04.39

30.70 33.69

VICW 14Crocker, Jackson13 1:04.71

32.13 32.58

CPVR-ST 16Zapalac, Cameron S14 1:04.83

31.21 33.62

HOCW 17Callahan, Steven15 1:05.42

31.04 34.38

AUVA-STBritva, Tomer16 1:06.19

31.33 34.86

CPHS-ST 14Salazar Lopez, Diego E17 1:06.98

32.56 34.42

TOMM-GU 16Sztary, Derek M18 1:07.09

31.49 35.60

AUVA-STMeyer, Clayton19 1:07.12

32.69 34.43

SGLPA 16Fick, Rex20 1:07.16

33.73 33.43

CPHS-ST 15Sullivan, Dylan J21 1:07.54

32.70 34.84

HOCWShiftlett, Jacob22 1:08.15

31.14 37.01

CPVR-ST 15Browder, Austin L23 1:08.72

32.70 36.02

HOCWMercado, Fernando24 1:09.09

33.39 35.70

TOMM-GU 17Moore, Matthew E25 1:09.54

33.59 35.95

CPVR-ST 16Carlson, Walker H26 1:10.53

33.96 36.57

TOMB-HS 16Muckler, Zachary T27 1:10.58

34.03 36.55

HOTVS-HS 15Feng, Conley28 1:11.01

33.99 37.02

CPVR-ST 15Nguyen, Lleydon D29 1:12.10

34.72 37.38

HOTVS-HS 16Leutscher, Raditya30 1:12.28

34.58 37.70

CPVR-ST 14Silva, Connor M31 1:12.50

LHS 14Tohill, Donovan32 1:13.17

SJ23 16McClendon, Connor C33 1:13.26

35.79 37.47

HOCWMinnich, Michael34 1:13.42

36.29 37.13

CPHS-ST 13Moyer, Jacob M35 1:13.85

35.61 38.24

HOCP-ST 16Misztal, David36 1:14.12

36.42 37.70

VICW 14Shepherd, Garrett37 1:15.47

37.69 37.78

CPVR-ST 14Roa, Ankush A38 1:15.79

36.38 39.41

CPVR-ST 15Maillart, Chester J39 1:17.04

37.91 39.13

HOTVS-HS 15Bimaputra, Andante N40 1:18.31

HOCP-ST 16Esparza, Andre41 1:21.96

38.74 43.22

CPVR-ST 14Rajeev, Akash B42 1:22.64

SJ23 14Connor, James43 1:23.70

41.06 42.64

HOTVS-HS 15Zapata Perez, Victor44 1:37.91

47.76 50.15

HOTVS-HS 15Berard, Matteo L45 1:44.26

47.83 56.43

LHS 14Peavy, Brenham46 2:00.61

56.38 1:04.23

LHS 14Gray, Dalton--- DQ

HOTVS-HS 14Funk-Sheppard, Jay A--- DQ

45.97 51.83

VIDO 14Williams, Drew D--- DQ

49.03 52.16

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-STSchaufelberger, Tailyn1 1:09.31

32.76 36.55

AUVA-STYork, Julia2 1:11.36

34.32 37.04

VICWShepherd, Vivian3 1:12.68

34.55 38.13

AUVA-STLelinski, Danielle4 1:13.58

34.84 38.74

TOMM-GU 14Pham, Kaley V5 1:13.92

35.15 38.77

HOCW 18Strautman, Erin6 1:14.30

34.47 39.83

CPHS-ST 14Gamez, Bella M7 1:15.46

35.52 39.94

TOMM-GU 16Gidaszweski, Leonie8 1:15.47

34.83 40.64

AUVA-STSummers, Kelly9 1:16.37

35.99 40.38

CPHS-ST 16Dysart, Alyse M10 1:17.30

35.95 41.35

TOMM-GU 15Mims, CiCi M11 1:17.59

35.73 41.86

HCHSKrummel, Hadley12 1:18.78

36.61 42.17

HOCWMcKneely, Shelly13 1:18.87

36.93 41.94

TOMB-HS 16Wise, Shayna M14 1:19.07

37.78 41.29

TOMM-GU 15Aguilera-Diaz, Vianey15 1:19.22

36.94 42.28

CPHS-ST 15Digby, Kelly G16 1:19.31

37.16 42.15
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(#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

SAA-ST 17Kucera, Grace E17 1:19.38

36.41 42.97

AUVA-STGrossman, Alexis18 1:19.99

37.79 42.20

SGLPA 16Alexander, Adrienne C19 1:20.81

37.65 43.16

AUVA-STClements, Sydney20 1:20.83

37.83 43.00

HOTVS-HS 17Sinclair, Hazel C21 1:22.22

38.45 43.77

HOCWDresslar, Maya22 1:23.17

38.49 44.68

SJ23 16Kaiser, Kendall23 1:24.40

38.42 45.98

HOCR 18Dingwall, Ellie24 1:25.21

39.64 45.57

HOCWThurman, Sadie25 1:25.31

40.36 44.95

SJ23 15Brosch, Kaylee G26 1:25.36

39.48 45.88

WILLVeronico, Sloane27 1:26.38

40.74 45.64

HOTVS-HS 16Harrap, Meridian A28 1:27.64

42.12 45.52

SGLPA 14Goolsby, Courtney29 1:27.99

41.81 46.18

CPVR-ST 17Proden, Michelle30 1:28.10

41.72 46.38

SJ23 14Hergenrader, Catie L31 1:32.06

43.30 48.76

VICWMonney, Cumorah32 1:32.11

41.83 50.28

WILLHartley, Taylor33 1:33.62

43.48 50.14

SAA-ST 17Skokan, Abi E34 1:34.44

42.71 51.73

VICE 15Neubauer, Emily35 1:37.61

45.52 52.09

LHS 14Brown, Mikenna36 1:38.39

45.96 52.43

WILLNemetz, Taylor37 1:38.45

47.35 51.10

HOCR 14Xu, Xena38 1:38.57

47.54 51.03

SAA-ST 15Delgado, Jayme N39 1:38.89

45.31 53.58

SAA-ST 16Tran, Monique K40 1:39.43

45.14 54.29

SFCMora-Benitez, Sara41 1:42.62

45.32 57.30

SFCHoskins, Mallory42 1:42.85

47.74 55.11

SFCVallejo, Izabella43 1:42.95

49.71 53.24

HCC-GU 18Moreira, Danielle44 1:43.68

48.20 55.48

HOCR 15Larios, Leslie45 1:44.25

48.51 55.74

VIDO 16Hutson, Emma46 1:46.21

50.32 55.89

HCC-GU 15Mitton, Libby K47 1:47.67

50.39 57.28

NCS 18Li, Esther48 2:15.87

1:00.83 1:15.04

HOCWMorton, Lauryn--- DQ

38.82 43.84

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOCR 16Gerow, Jacob1 1:02.56

30.10 32.46

AUVA-STWong, Brandon2 1:03.65

30.27 33.38

CPHS-ST 13Wu, Thomas Z3 1:05.03

30.30 34.73

CPHS-ST 15Luttrell, Isaac A4 1:05.05

30.75 34.30

CPVR-ST 16Flynn, Bryce T5 1:05.08

30.69 34.39

CPHS-STCopley, Kasey W6 1:06.21

31.38 34.83

TOMB-HS 16Connard, Carson B7 1:07.74

31.85 35.89

VICW 16Monney, Ethan8 1:08.35

31.26 37.09

TOMB-HS 15Staten, Jamil C9 1:09.64

32.41 37.23

HOCWDavis, Stone10 1:09.84

33.35 36.49

HOCWTolkov, Ivan11 1:10.19

32.51 37.68

TOMM-GU 18Gilbert, Trevor J12 1:10.30

31.92 38.38

TOMB-HS 15Ford, Jerry D13 1:10.66

33.43 37.23

AUVA-STYung, Julian14 1:10.89

33.70 37.19

CPVR-ST 15Allen, Keegan C15 1:11.14

33.78 37.36

TOMM-GU 17Olson, Noah C16 1:11.25

34.47 36.78

SJ23 16Tate, Adam M17 1:11.57

33.06 38.51

AUVA-STDevaney, Patrick18 1:11.74

32.92 38.82

CPHS-ST 15Roach, Tristan A*19 1:11.90

33.38 38.52

HOCWNguyen, Richard*19 1:11.90

33.61 38.29

SFCSpartz, Kevin21 1:13.15

34.92 38.23

HOCP-ST 16Garza, Isaac22 1:13.26

33.98 39.28

CPVR-ST 14Chalasani, Pranay23 1:13.97

34.00 39.97

TOMM-GU 18Martinez, Patrick D24 1:14.36

34.27 40.09

TOMB-HS 16Johnson, Logan G25 1:15.42

35.62 39.80

CPVR-ST 16Nassar, Salem R26 1:16.26

36.11 40.15

HOCR 14Nguyen, Corey27 1:16.48

36.34 40.14

CPHS-ST 14Alsobrook, Evan R28 1:17.34

36.94 40.40

SJ23 16Steen, Harrison29 1:17.74

35.44 42.30

HOCR 18Rivero, Gabriel30 1:17.75

36.89 40.86

WILLBowling, Oliver31 1:19.23

37.09 42.14

HCC-GU 15Witschonke, Preston C32 1:19.33

36.96 42.37

TOMM-GU 15Aubele, Burke S33 1:19.36

36.73 42.63

CPVR-ST 16Zapalac, Ethan W34 1:20.05

38.02 42.03

CPVR-ST 15Nguyen, Lleydon D35 1:20.84

37.58 43.26

SAA-ST 15Estrada, Ethaniel A36 1:21.05

37.39 43.66

SJ23 16Downie, Marcus M37 1:21.23

38.70 42.53

HOCP-ST 16Tesfamariam, Yohannes38 1:22.24

37.87 44.37

SFCGuion, Matthew39 1:23.02

38.23 44.79

NCS 16Littlejohn, Dante40 1:23.32

38.34 44.98

HOCR 16Salazar, Joshua41 1:24.23

39.12 45.11

VIDO 17Burns, George42 1:24.28

38.58 45.70

HOTVS-HS 15Bartels, Cole R43 1:25.51

38.62 46.89

VICEPosey, Caden44 1:26.20

39.29 46.91

CPHS-STHagler, Leif45 1:26.23

39.29 46.94

NCS 14Canovas, Paul46 1:26.95

38.02 48.93

VIDO 15Droptini, Blaise B47 1:28.98

39.83 49.15

HOCP-ST 17Sosa, Alexis48 1:29.81

42.25 47.56

VICE 15Hu, Roger49 1:30.00

42.38 47.62

CPVR-ST 14Petrinec, Drew R50 1:31.09

41.90 49.19

SFCMcKeig, Benjamin51 1:31.56

42.81 48.75
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CPVR-ST 14Rosenbeck, Cayden C52 1:42.20

47.17 55.03

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUVA-ST1 3:44.87

Birlin, Julianna Nguyen, Tam-My

Schaufelberger, Cammi Orris, Addie

26.70 55.14 55.0526.49

27.20 56.62 27.58 58.06

BAUVA-ST2 3:54.91

McAfee, Kayla Schaufelberger, Tailyn

Denison, Caroline Coleman, Carly

28.14 58.54 57.4427.36

28.42 59.71 27.78 59.22

ACPHS-ST3 3:58.23

Zapata, Bella E 16 Leavitt, Addison B 17

Mocniak, Maddy L 15 Truman, Abby G 15

27.08 56.40 59.4827.69

27.33 58.67 30.44 1:03.68

ACPVR-ST4 3:59.87

Wismar, Catherine A 17 Engert, Marissa E 16

Brissenden, Lexie C 16 Lee, Mia J 16

28.05 59.00 1:04.4329.88

28.61 1:00.03 12.56 56.41

CAUVA-ST5 4:08.48

York, Julia Lelinski, Danielle

Piotrowski, Reaghan Summers, Kelly

29.14 1:00.91 1:03.0329.63

31.36 1:05.41 27.95 59.13

AHOCW6 4:08.63

McKneely, Shelly Morton, Lauryn

Vossler, Emily Redwine, Lily

30.38 1:02.55 1:05.3931.11

29.02 1:00.72 28.56 59.97

ATOMM-GU7 4:13.47

Mortensen, Riley 14 Aguilera-Diaz, Vianey 15

Bunker, Katie D 15 Pate, Callie B 14

29.25 1:01.60 1:02.6329.95

31.92 1:05.41 12.71 1:03.83

ASFC8 4:13.59

Dinh, Emma Lackner, Anna

Natoli, Mia Lacson, Lauren

31.03 1:03.41 1:05.7431.59

31.45 1:05.99 27.45 58.45

ASJ239 4:21.48

Seeley, Addy 18 Brosch, Kaylee G 15

Johnson, Blake T 16 Docog, Gabrielle R 14

31.45 1:08.60 1:04.8430.95

31.02 1:06.82 28.89 1:01.22

BCPHS-ST10 4:24.23

Dysart, Alyse M 16 Poulsen, Ashley R 15

Guerrero, Chantal F 16 Wilkinson, Kaiya 15

30.12 1:03.09 1:07.4632.29

33.51 1:10.94 29.63 1:02.74

BTOMM-GU11 4:24.52

Collier, Morgan P 15 Sancho-Spore, Christina R 17

Olson, Kyleigh E 15 Harden, Ann E 15

33.99 1:10.83 1:04.8630.86

29.93 1:03.08 31.32 1:05.75

ATOMB-HS12 4:24.96

Wise, Shayna M 16 Wharton, Angela N 17

Muckler, Lexie S 15 Hiatt, Rachel L 14

33.10 1:06.15 1:05.5530.69

30.56 1:05.40 33.53 1:07.86

AHOTVS-HS13 4:30.44

Rao, Ananya 15 Connolly, Kiera L 17

Marty, Jillian P 15 Harrap, Meridian A 16

31.48 1:05.79 1:05.7230.84

34.55 1:12.30 31.80 1:06.63

AHOCP-ST14 4:33.07

Nguyen, Julie 16 Martinez, Esmeralda 16

Marshall, Ashlynn 14 Martinez, Juliana 16

31.85 1:07.08 1:11.0333.40

31.58 1:07.37 30.96 1:07.59

ASAA-ST15 4:36.13

Cornejo, Bethany G 17 Adams, Brooke A 17

Kucera, Grace E 17 Montgomery, Devin R 16

30.97 1:05.37 1:14.2933.33

31.57 1:06.53 32.64 1:09.94

AHHS16 4:55.52

Henke, Katherine E 16 Beebe, Beulah M 15

Olivarez, Leslie 18 Nieto, Crusita E 17

35.98 1:18.29 1:14.1735.23

34.12 1:14.75 32.32 1:08.31

AHOCR17 4:57.14

Castillo, Gabrielle 15 Xu, Xena 14

Larios, Leslie 15 Sheffield, May 15

34.91 1:14.06 1:15.3335.91

37.15 1:19.77 32.33 1:07.98

BSJ2318 4:59.28

Marsh, Adley G 17 Kaiser, Kendall 16

Goethals, Jenna S 17 McCarthy, Anna B 16

34.60 1:13.63 1:19.3537.23

35.04 1:14.13 32.47 1:12.17

AVICW19 5:06.26

Bashaw, Katherine 14 Mejia, Alyson

Monney, Cumorah Groll, Autumn 16

38.64 1:24.82 1:20.9337.10

33.75 1:12.84 32.01 1:07.67

BTOMB-HS--- DQ

Ortiz, Rebeca 15 Halstead, Reagan N 15

Buttiker, Brenna M 15 Nations, Delaney F 16

30.88 1:06.51 1:11.9633.99

34.24 1:13.13 32.92 1:12.54

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUVA-ST1 3:20.74

Osorio, Andrew McArthur, Jared 14

Yung, Julian Hammer, Kevin

24.08 50.22 50.0723.69

23.88 51.00 22.87 49.45

ACPHS-ST2 3:26.76

Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A 16Sullivan, Colby W 16

Gilkey, Cooper J 16 Wu, Thomas Z 13

23.56 49.05 52.3524.91

24.96 53.54 24.49 51.82

AHOCP-ST3 3:37.07

Tovar, John 15 Perez, Jonathan 16

Garza, Isaac 16 Mora, Alejandro 16

26.87 55.52 54.8125.76

26.40 56.77 23.69 49.97

AHOCR4 3:37.32

Leger, Benny 15 Nguyen, Kyle 18

Gonzalez, Alejandro 18 Gerow, Jacob 16

25.74 53.70 58.0027.41

25.11 54.57 23.98 51.05

ASJ235 3:41.20

Pink, Eric M 16 Echevarria, Chris 16

Podolak, Korbin 17 Polzer, Paul M 17

27.07 57.40 55.8426.56

26.44 53.92 25.24 54.04

ACPVR-ST6 3:41.48

Chen, Ethan M 17 Allen, Keegan C 15

Nguyen, Darren N 16 Cardwell, Seth M 18

25.46 52.34 55.9326.16

27.00 57.41 14.55 55.80

BCPHS-ST7 3:46.12

Cookson, Sean B 17 Copley, Kasey W

Luttrell, Isaac A 15 Powers, John T 15

26.78 56.83 55.0226.40

26.43 55.33 58.94

BAUVA-ST8 3:46.29

Jones, Connor Sabuda, Kyle

Meyer, Clayton Frey, Avery

28.20 59.48 55.4626.32

14.41 58.54 25.19 52.81

ATOMB-HS9 3:53.61

Muckler, Zachary T 16 Ford, Jerry D 15

Hansen, Hayden P 15 Connard, Carson B 16

28.12 59.20 1:00.5529.16

27.42 57.58 15.24 56.28

BCPVR-ST10 3:54.63

Zapalac, Cameron S 16 Zapalac, Ethan W 16

Strempel, Calvin B 16 Carlson, Walker H 16

27.36 56.93 1:02.9229.84

28.26 59.58 25.71 55.20

ATOMM-GU11 3:58.47

Olson, Noah C 17 Colunga, Jacob A 16

Martinez, Patrick D 18 Hoepfl, John T 16

27.46 57.87 1:00.5629.10

27.22 1:00.08 27.84 59.96

AHOCW12 3:59.58

Tolkov, Ivan Pfluger, Atlan

McWhorter, Alexander Nguyen, Richard

29.57 1:03.05 1:01.5928.77

26.26 57.03 11.36 57.91
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AHOTVS-HS13 4:00.95

Chin, Thomas Z 14 Ripari, Mateus 15

Leutscher, Raditya 16 Feng, Conley 15

26.36 54.56 1:04.0930.70

29.46 1:01.01 28.80 1:01.29

BHOCR14 4:02.77

Nguyen, Corey 14 Rivero, Giovanni 16

Salazar, Joshua 16 Dingwall, Robert 16

27.35 57.22 1:02.7529.89

29.82 1:04.37 27.14 58.43

BTOMB-HS15 4:04.07

Butcher, Benjamin M 14 Riley, David P 17

Jilg, Zach A 17 Muckler, Michael T 15

28.93 1:01.06 1:00.5628.18

27.75 59.76 30.17 1:02.69

ASAA-ST16 4:05.43

Estrada, Ethaniel A 15 McLain, Forrest C 17

Flynn, Sean C 16 Warren, Jack W 15

30.56 1:06.87 1:01.7027.64

10.94 27.39 30.90 1:29.47

ASFC17 4:05.46

Guion, Matthew Okruhlik, John

Pye, Andrew Spartz, Kevin

30.03 1:05.04 58.6327.73

32.00 1:06.15 26.24 55.64

CCPVR-ST18 4:07.60

Silva, Connor M 14 Tomberlin, Sean R 18

Nguyen, Lleydon D 15 Chalasani, Pranay 14

28.40 1:00.44 1:02.2028.69

30.29 1:05.68 28.11 59.28

DCPVR-ST19 4:21.67

Berglund, Weston A 15 Petrinec, Drew R 14

Roa, Ankush A 14 La Spina, Landon A 15

29.65 1:02.79 1:09.7832.72

32.94 1:10.06 29.87 59.04

BSJ2320 4:47.52

McClendon, Connor C 16 Barajas, Luis F 14

Podolak, Gray A 14 Connor, James 14

30.21 1:02.94 1:20.3336.20

34.40 1:14.66 1:09.59

AVICW--- DFS

Rainey, Branton 13 Migura, Tyler

Aschenbeck, Trey 16 Crocker, Jackson 14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Vandegrift High School 763

2. Cedar Park High School 314

3. Houston Cypress Woods 284

4. Tomball Memorial 266

5. Cedar Park Vista Ridge 125

6. Victoria West 90

7. Logos Preparatory Academy 75

8. Memorial HS 66

9. Willis Wildcats 62

10. Frassati Catholic Falcons 57

11. Tomball H.S. 53

12. Sj23 48

13. The Village School Swimming 33

14. Houston Christian High School 18

15. Antonian College Preparatory 11

16. Cypress Ridge 10

17. Cypress Park 8

18. Huntsville High School 7

18. Lumberton High School 7

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Vandegrift High School 494.5

2. Cedar Park High School 400.5

3. Cedar Park Vista Ridge 230

4. Houston Cypress Woods 188

5. Sj23 144

6. Cypress Ridge 138

7. Antonian College Preparatory 129

8. Tomball H.S. 119

9. Cypress Park 113

10. Tomball Memorial 104

11. The Village School Swimming 73

12. Victoria West 65

13. Memorial HS 31

14. Frassati Catholic Falcons 14

15. Logos Preparatory Academy 5

16. Victoria East 4


